87234 Series USB Peak and
CW Power Sensor
Ceyear Technologies Co., Ltd
Specifications
2
Technical Specifications
Specifications
Frequency Range 87234D 50MHz～18GHz

Hard disk space: 1.0GB or higher
Display resolution: 1280×1024 or higher
Ordering information
Main unit Description
87234D USB Peak/CW Power Sensor, 50MHz～18GHz
87234E USB Peak/CW Power Sensor, 50MHz～26.5GHz
87234F USB Peak/CW Power Sensor, 50MHz～40GHz
87234L USB Peak/CW Power Sensor, 500MHz～67GHz
Standard accessory Description
1 One power cable, 2.0m
2 Two trigger cables, 1.5m
3 One CD
Options Description
87234-H01 Power cables, 4.5m
87234-H02 Trigger cable, 4.5m
87234-H03D Commercial calibration certificate, 87234D
87234-H03E Commercial calibration certificate, 87234E
87234-H03F Commercial calibration certificate, 87234F
87234-H03L Commercial calibration certificate, 87234L
87234-H04 English
87234-H05A Hard suitcase (one set can be carried)
87234-H05B Hard suitcase (two sets can be carried)
Specifications
6
87234D-EWT1 Extended warranty service
87234E-EWT1 Extended warranty service
87234F-EWT1 Extended warranty service
87234L-EWT1 Extended warranty service
Definition of Specifications
 Specifications (spec): Unless otherwise specified, the calibrated instruments can be placed
in the operating temperature range of 0°C to 50°C for at least two hours, and after 30
minutes of warm-up, the performance can be guaranteed, including measurement